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WisPIC RNs

Jeanne Reinart
jreinart@uwhealth.org

Colleen Welch
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Jordyn Kellogg
jkellogg@uwhealth.org
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bfahlberg@uwhealth.org

Courtney Robertson
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WisPIC MAs, LPNs, & COA

Maddy Luedtke
mleudtke@uwhealth.org

Amanda Vogt
avogt@uwhealth.org

Clinic Manager

Qeeniece “Queenie” 
Creamer

qcreamer@uwhealth.org

Main Floor           MA

Tasha Klein
tklein2@uwhealth.org

Main Floor           MA

Ashley Lechman
alechman@uwhealth.org

Main Floor           MA

Heather Stanton
hstanton@uwhealth.org

Victoria Petska
vpetska@uwhealth.org

Clinic Ops Assistant

Maddie Barcenas Lopez
mbarcenaslopez@uwhealth.org

Upstairs               MA

Abraham Ganshert
aganshert@uwhealth.org

Upstairs               LPN
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Ambulatory Access Leadership
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kremus@uwhealth.org
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Sabrina Vargas
svargas@uwhealth.org

Ambulatory Access 
Supervisor

Ambulatory Access 
Supervisor
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WisPIC Patient Scheduling Specialists

Keegen Runde
krunde@uwhealth.org

Inga Johnson
ijohnson@uwhealth.org

Will Dowling
wdowling@uwhealth.org

Phone Room

Nora Bouchibane
nbouchibane@uwhealth.org

Ty Carlson
tcarlson2@uwhealth.org

Jill Weigel
jweigel2@uwhealth.org

Shannon Zarling
szarling@uwhealth.org

Front Desk

Blake Wachholz
bwachholz@uwhealth.org

Front Desk Front Desk Front Desk

Phone Room Ambulatory Access Lead
AC/WisPIC 

Remote/Phone Room

Updated 4.23.2024


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8

